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201705230001
79990

05/23/2017
01:59:35

ENCORE
PROPERTIES
LTD

LIMITED
LIABILITY
PARTNERSHI
P

201706290002
32160

06/29/2017
10:06:44

INITIAL
ENROLLMENT
AGENCY LLP

LIMITED
LIABILITY
PARTNERSHI
P

201708220003
04730

08/22/2017
09:37:25

BELL D C LLP LIMITED
LIABILITY
PARTNERSHI
P

201712200004
53520

12/20/2017
01:43:45

ALABAMA
SKILL GAMES
LLP

LIMITED
LIABILITY
PARTNERSHI
P

201710050003
64020

10/05/2017
01:34:12

M & K
WINDOW
DECOR LLP

LIMITED
LIABILITY
PARTNERSHI
P

201702020000
40180

02/02/2017
10:17:02

MAIDPERFEC
T
HOUSEKEEPI
NG LLP

LIMITED
LIABILITY
PARTNERSHI
P


