Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	05/23/2017 01:59:35	ENCORE PROPERTIES LTD		LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHI P							·
201706290002 32160	06/29/2017 10:06:44	INITIAL ENROLLMENT AGENCY LLP		LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHI P							
201708220003 04730	08/22/2017 09:37:25	BELL D C LLP		LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHI P							
201712200004 53520	12/20/2017 01:43:45	ALABAMA SKILL GAMES LLP		LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHI P							
201710050003 64020	10/05/2017 01:34:12	M & K WINDOW DECOR LLP		LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHI P							
201702020000 40180	02/02/2017 10:17:02	MAIDPERFEC T HOUSEKEEPI NG LLP		LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHI P							